TURNVEREIN
OSTERBERG e.V

28. Kellmunzer FrihjahrsstrafRenlauf am 23.03.2024
LG lller-Schwaben

Hobbylauf 15:00 Uhr

23.03.2024

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:

Wettkampfburo:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 149 Kraus, Peter

2 130 Aumann, Emma

3 129 Aumann, Sophia

4 34 Seitz, Robin

5 132 Laupheimer, Hanna
6 7 Steiner, Peter

7 26 Berrens, Wolfgang

8 170 Hogerle, Sebastian
9 18 Zahn, Kristina

10 169 Braig, Rainer

11 172 Baack, Florian

12 177 Knopf, Uwe

s 107 Schnell , Benjamin

14 57 Obst, Michael

15 116 Krautheim, Thomas
16 108 Alt, Martin

23.03.2024 16:05

Herrmann, Juergen

Verein

TSV Nieder.- und Hohenraunau e.V.
TV Dettingen/lller

TV Dettingen/lller

TSV lllertissen

TV Dettingen/lller

albside Running

LG lller Schwaben

LG lller-Schwaben (TSV Kellmiinz)
TSV Magerkingen

LG lller-Schwaben (TSV Kellmiinz)
TSG Soflingen

LG lller-Schwaben (TSV Kellmiinz)
ohne Verein

Kellmiinz

TV Bad Gronenbach

ohne Verein
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Technische Daten

Streckenlange:
Streckenchef:

JG m/w
2006
2010
2010
2007
2007
1967
1964
1983
1980
1963
1986
1963
1984
1970
1944
1976
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Zeit (brutto)
00:08:40
00:10:08
00:10:10
00:10:56
00:11:23
00:11:41
00:11:58
00:12:39
00:12:52
00:13:32
00:13:35
00:13:43
00:14:23
00:15:19
00:15:28
00:16:41

Bonus
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Strafe
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